Hydraulic Chucks
We reserve the right to change the design, data and dimensions without prior notice.
2
INDEX
Introduction 2 - 9
Index / Quick facts 2 - 3
System introduction / Example Hydraulic chucks 4 - 5
Facts about SPV SPINTEC milling membrane [+] 6 - 7

Ls
EXTRA LONG CHUCKS HCP+  [milling membrane] any length L1 as table
Ordering example
CAT 40, Ø12, L1=255 mm, type HCP+ Art.no.:   59030+/255
Max L1:  CAT 40 = 480 mm    CAT 50 = 445 mm
L1
25
HYDRAULIC CHUCKS -  HSK-A
HH
SSKK
--AA
type of tool shank, please refer to page 9
EXTRA SHORT POWER CHUCK WITH MILLING MEMBRANE [+]
OPTIONS FOR HCK+
G Supplementary balancing up to 30.000 rpm, depending on size
Coolant pipe and centre screw included as standard. Balanced for 10.000 rpm G 6.3 as standard.
TYPE HCK+  [milling membrane] extra short length, extended torque
20 HSK-A 63 61 78 51,8 66109+
32 HSK-A 63 82 88 61,8 66111+
DS SHANK D1 L1 LS ART.NO.
?
26
HYDRAULIC CHUCKS -  HSK-A
HH
SSKK
--AA
type of tool shank, please refer to page 9
TYPE HCF  standard length
DS SHANK D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 LS ART.NO.
1/4” HSK-A63 22 26 50 71,5 26 24,5 37,5 54470
HSK-A80 23,5 26 48 127 26 43,5 37,5 56550
HSK-A100 23,5 26 48 140 29 43,5 37,5 56530
5/16” HSK-A63 24 28 50 71,5 26 25,5 37,5 54471
HSK-A80 23,5 28 48 127 26 43,5 37,5 56551
HSK-A100 23,5 28 48 140 29 43,5 37,5 56531
3/8” HSK-A63 26 30 50 81,5 26 35,5 42,5 54472
HSK-A80 25,5 30 48 127 26 43,5 42,5 56552
HSK-A100 25,5 30 48 140 29 43,5 42,5 56532
1/2” HSK-A63 28 32 50 86,5 26 41,5 47,5 54473
HSK-A80 27,5 32 48 127 26 44,5 47,5 56553
HSK-A100 27,5 32 48 140 29 44,5 47,5 56533
5/8” HSK-A63 34 38 50 91,5 26 48 52,5 54474
HSK-A80 33,5 38 48 127 26 47,5 52,5 56554
HSK-A100 33,5 38 48 140 29 47,5 52,5 56534
3/4” HSK-A63 38 42 50 91,5 26 49,5 52,5 54475
HSK-A80 37,5 42 48 127 26 47,5 52,5 56555
HSK-A100 37,5 42 48 140 29 47,5 52,5 56535
1” HSK-A63 53 57 63 121 26 52 61 54476
HSK-A80 43,5 48 48 131 26 105 55 56556
HSK-A100 43,5 48 48 144 29 115 55 56536
1 1/4” HSK-A63 60 64 75 126 26 62 65 54477
HSK-A80 55,5 60 70 140 26 57 65 56557
HSK-A100 55,5 60 70 153 29 57 65 56537
OPTIONS FOR HCF
Q Quick-set (quick length adjustment - 10 mm from chuck side)
G Supplementary balancing up to 30.000 rpm, depending on size
Coolant pipe and centre screw included as standard. Balanced for 10.000 rpm G 6.3 as standard.
❙ Dimensions which can be used with reduction sleeves.
Other types of HSK, form C, E and F please enquire.
STANDARD CHUCK
27
HYDRAULIC CHUCKS -  HSK-A
HH
SSKK
--AA
type of tool shank, please refer to page 9
TYPE HCF+  [milling membrane] standard length
DS SHANK D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 LS ART.NO.
1/4” HSK-A63 22 26 50 71,5 26 24,5 37,5 54470+
HSK-A80 23,5 26 48 127 26 43,5 37,5 56550+
HSK-A100 23,5 26 48 140 29 43,5 37,5 56530+
5/16” HSK-A63 24 28 50 71,5 26 25,5 37,5 54471+
HSK-A80 23,5 28 48 127 26 43,5 37,5 56551+

Coolant pipe and centre screw included as standard. Balanced for 10.000 rpm G 6.3 as standard.
EXTRA LONG CHUCKS HCFL  any length L1 as table
Ordering example
▲ HSK-63, Ø3/4”, L1=300 mm, type HCFL      Art.no.:   56425/300
❙ Dimensions which can be used with reduction sleeves.
▲ Depending on L1 chosen
Other types of HSK, form C, E and F please enquire.
30
HYDRAULIC CHUCKS -  HSK-A
HH
SSKK
--AA
type of tool shank, please refer to page 9
EXTENDED CHUCK WITH MILLING MEMBRANE [+]
TYPE HCFL+  [milling membrane] with example of min and max length
DS SHANK D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 LS ART.NO.
1/4” HSK-A63 23,5 26 48 140 26 43,5 37,5 56420+
HSK-A63 23,5 26 48 140-515 26 43,5 37,5 ▲
HSK-A80 23,5 26 48 167 26 43,5 37,5 56450+
HSK-A80 23,5 26 48 167-510 26 43,5 37,5 ▲
HSK-A100 23,5 26 48 180 29 43,5 37,5 56430+
HSK-A100 23,5 26 48 220-500 29 43,5 37,5 ▲
5/16” HSK-A63 23,5 28 48 140 26 43,5 37,5 56421+
HSK-A63 23,5 28 48 140-515 26 43,5 37,5 ▲
HSK-A80 23,5 28 48 167 26 43,5 37,5 56451+
HSK-A80 23,5 28 48 167-510 26 43,5 37,5 ▲
HSK-A100 23,5 28 48 180 29 43,5 37,5 56431+
HSK-A100 23,5 28 48 220-500 29 43,5 37,5 ▲
3/8” HSK-A63 25,5 30 48 140 26 43,5 42,5 56422+
HSK-A63 25,5 30 48 140-515 26 43,5 42,5 ▲
HSK-A80 25,5 30 48 167 26 43,5 42,5 56452+
HSK-A80 25,5 30 48 167-510 26 43,5 42,5 ▲
HSK-A100 25,5 30 48 180 29 43,5 42,5 56432+
HSK-A100 25,5 30 48 220-500 29 43,5 42,5 ▲
1/2” HSK-A63 27,5 32 48 140 26 44,5 47,5 56423+
HSK-A63 27,5 32 48 180-515 26 44,5 47,5 ▲
HSK-A80 27,5 32 48 167 26 44,5 47,5 56453+
HSK-A80 27,5 32 48 167-510 26 44,5 47,5 ▲
HSK-A100 27,5 32 48 180 29 44,5 47,5 56433+
HSK-A100 27,5 32 48 220-500 29 44,5 47,5 ▲
5/8” HSK-A63 33,5 38 48 140 26 47,5 52,5 56424+
HSK-A63 33,5 38 48 140-515 26 47,5 52,5 ▲
HSK-A80 33,5 38 48 167 26 47,5 52,5 56454+
HSK-A80 33,5 38 48 167-510 26 47,5 52,5 ▲
HSK-A100 33,5 38 48 180 29 47,5 52,5 56434+
HSK-A100 33,5 38 48 220-500 29 47,5 52,5 ▲
31
HYDRAULIC CHUCKS -  HSK-A
HH
SSKK
--AA
type of tool shank, please refer to page 9
TYPE HCFL+  [milling membrane] with example of min and max length
3/4” HSK-A63 37,5 42 48 140 26 47,5 52,5 56425+
HSK-A63 37,5 42 48 140-515 26 47,5 52,5 ▲
HSK-A80 37,5 42 48 167 26 47,5 52,5 56455+
HSK-A80 37,5 42 48 167-510 26 47,5 52,5 ▲
HSK-A100 37,5 42 48 180 29 47,5 52,5 56435+
HSK-A100 37,5 42 48 220-500 29 47,5 52,5 ▲
1” HSK-A63 43,5 48 48 144 26 118 55 56426+
HSK-A63 43,5 48 48 144-515 26 - 55 ▲
HSK-A80 43,5 48 48 171 26 145 55 56456+
HSK-A80 43,5 48 48 171-510 26 - 55 ▲
HSK-A100 43,5 48 48 184 29 94 55 56436+
HSK-A100 43,5 48 48 224-500 29 - 55 ▲
1 1/4” HSK-A63 55,5 60 70 153 26 83 65 56427+
HSK-A63 55,5 60 70 153-515 26 83 65 ▲
HSK-A80 55,5 60 70 180 26 154 65 56457+
HSK-A80 55,5 60 70 180-510 26 154 65 ▲
HSK-A100 55,5 60 70 193 29 164 65 56437+
HSK-A100 55,5 60 70 224-500 29 164 65 ▲
DS SHANK D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 LS ART.NO.
OPTIONS FOR HCFL+
Q Quick-set (quick length adjustment - 10 mm from chuck side)
G Supplementary balancing up to 30.000 rpm, depending on size
Coolant pipe and centre screw included as standard. Balanced for 10.000 rpm G 6.3 as standard.
EXTRA LONG CHUCKS HCFL+  [milling membrane] any length L1 as table
Ordering example
▲ HSK-63, Ø3/4”, L1=300 mm, type HCFL+      Art.no.:   56425+/300
❙ Dimensions which can be used with reduction sleeves.
▲ Depending on L1 chosen
Other types of HSK, form C, E and F please enquire.
32
HYDRAULIC CHUCKS - BT-MAS
BB
TT--
MM
AA
SS
type of tool shank, please refer to page 9
STANDARD CHUCK
Coolant supply according to DIN 69871 AD/B
TYPE HCF  standard length
DS SHANK D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 LS ART.NO.
1/4” BT 40 23,5 26 48 95 27 43,5 37,5 56500
BT 50 23,5 26 48 106 38 43,5 37,5 56510
5/16” BT 40 23,5 28 48 95 27 43,5 37,5 56501
BT 50 23,5 28 48 106 38 43,5 37,5 56511
3/8” BT 40 25,5 30 48 95 27 43,5 42,5 56502
BT 50 25,5 30 48 106 38 43,5 42,5 56512
1/2” BT 40 27,5 32 48 95 27 44,5 47,5 56503
BT 50 27,5 32 48 106 38 44,5 47,5 56513
5/8” BT 40 33,5 38 48 95 27 47,5 52,5 56504
BT 50 33,5 38 48 106 38 47,5 52,5 56514
3/4” BT 40 37,5 42 48 95 27 47,5 52,5 56505
BT 50 37,5 42 48 106 38 47,5 52,5 56515
1” BT 40 43,5 48 48 99 27 83 55 56506
BT 50 43,5 48 48 110 38 72 55 56516
1 1/4” BT 40 55,5 60 70 108 27 57 65 56507
BT 50 55,5 60 70 119 38 57 65 56517
OPTIONS FOR HCF
Q Quick-set (quick length adjustment - 10 mm from chuck side)
G Supplementary balancing up to 30.000 rpm, depending on size
Centre screw included as standard. Balanced for 10.000 rpm G 6.3 as standard.
❙ Dimensions which can be used with reduction sleeves.
33
HYDRAULIC CHUCKS - BT-MAS
BB
TT--
MM
AA
SS
type of tool shank, please refer to page 9
CHUCK WITH MILLING MEMBRANE [+]
Coolant supply according to DIN 69871 AD/B
TYPE HCF+  [milling membrane] standard length
DS SHANK D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 LS ART.NO.
1/4” BT 40 23,5 26 48 95 27 43,5 37,5 56500+
BT 50 23,5 26 48 106 38 43,5 37,5 56510+
5/16” BT 40 23,5 28 48 95 27 43,5 37,5 56501+
BT 50 23,5 28 48 106 38 43,5 37,5 56511+
3/8” BT 40 25,5 30 48 95 27 43,5 42,5 56502+
BT 50 25,5 30 48 106 38 43,5 42,5 56512+
1/2” BT 40 27,5 32 48 95 27 44,5 47,5 56503+
BT 50 27,5 32 48 106 38 44,5 47,5 56513+
5/8” BT 40 33,5 38 48 95 27 47,5 52,5 56504+
BT 50 33,5 38 48 106 38 47,5 52,5 56514+
3/4” BT 40 37,5 42 48 95 27 47,5 52,5 56505+
BT 50 37,5 42 48 106 38 47,5 52,5 56515+
1” BT 40 43,5 48 48 99 27 83 55 56506+
BT 50 43,5 48 48 110 38 72 55 56516+
1 1/4” BT 40 55,5 60 70 108 27 57 65 56507+
BT 50 55,5 60 70 119 38 57 65 56517+
OPTIONS FOR HCF+
Q Quick-set (quick length adjustment - 10 mm from chuck side)
G Supplementary balancing up to 30.000 rpm, depending on size
Centre screw included as standard. Balanced for 10.000 rpm G 6.3 as standard.
❙ Dimensions which can be used with reduction sleeves.

Centre screw included as standard. Balanced for 10.000 rpm G 6.3 as standard.
EXTRA LONG CHUCKS HCFL+  any length L1 as table
Ordering example
▲ BT 40, Ø3/4”, L1=295 mm, type HCFL+      Art.no.:   56825+/295
❙ Dimensions which can be used with reduction sleeves.
▲ Depending on L1 chosen
DS SHANK D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 LS ART.NO.
38
REDUCTION SLEEVES
RE
D
U
CT
IO
N
SL
EE
VE
S
REDUCTION SLEEVES
Standard sleeves
D DS L Type ART.NO.
12 3 46 C 68413
4 C 68414
5 A 68425
6 A 68426
8 A 68428
10 C 68420
10 B 68430
20 3 53 C 66929
4 C 66930
5 C 66931
6 A 65800
8 A 65801
10 A 65802
12 A 65803
14 A 65804
16 A 65805
32 10 64,5 A 65807
12 A 65808
14 A 65809
16 A 65810
18 A 65811
20 A 65812
25 A 65813
With Quick-set [adjustable]
D DS L Type ART.NO.
20 6 53 A 65800Q
8 A 65801Q
10 A 65802Q
12 A 65803Q
14 A 65804Q
32 10 64,5 A 65807Q
12 A 65808Q
14 A 65809Q
16 A 65810Q
18 A 65811Q
20 A 65812Q
25 A 65813Q
40 16 71 A 66904Q
20 A 66905Q
25 A 66906Q
32 A 66907Q
TYPE A
Sealed sleeve with rubber stop.
Sleeves can be converted to unsealed
by removing the rubber stop.
TYPE B
Sealed sleeve.
With short slot length.
TYPE C
Unsealed sleeve.
With long slot length.